
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 
11 

821 
89 
22 
72 

Class 
PSK 
SPRINTER 
SPRINTER 
SPRINTER 
PSK 

Name 
LUCAS DI GRASSI 
DADO SALAU 
LUCAS CHIMELLO 
MIGUEL KALIL 
DOUGLAS HIAR 

Laps 
7 
7 
7 
7 
1 

Best Tm 
42.842 
43.268 
43.346 
43.889 
44.579 

Diff 

0.426 
0.504 
1.047 
1.737 

Gap 

0.426 
0.078 
0.543 
0.690 

In Lap 
5 
7 
6 
7 
1 

2nd Best 
43.024 
43.426 
43.372 
44.031 

2nd Lap 
6 
6 
7 
6 
0 

Sorted on best lap time
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XVI Copa São Paulo Light 2023 - 7a Etapa 
SENIOR 

TOMADA DE TEMPO - SENIOR 

Qualifying (5:00 Time) started at 16:40:00 

ALDEIA DA SERRA  1,020 km 

18/08/2023 16:40 


